Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club

Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Thursday, April 04

RACE 1
4:30: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES
$4,400.00, C3, 520m

1 14152 Goldstar Parker 30.23
2 55123 Opawa Bobbie 30.74
3 516X4 Bandit Dan nwtd
4 37544 Nighthawk Jet DG 30.27
5 11664 Zara Jem 30.61
6 34452 Goldstar Toby 30.16
7 33255 Opawa Sean 30.39
8 61117 Goldstar Nova 29.93
9 64834 Goldstar Rita 30.02
10 17275 Rohan Bale 30.18

Goldstar Parker, Zara Jem, Bandit Dan

RACE 2
4:52: DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER DASH PBD
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 45431 Stone Sober 17.32
2 24261 Homebush Shady 17.09
3 16235 Homebush Mitch 17.42
4 22121 Mitcham Rick 17.21
5 41527 Free For All 17.30
6 11655 Ismay Bale 17.42
7 86614 Goldstar Kenzie 17.11
8 14356 Kate Baxter 17.23
9 46643 Chatty Mavis 17.09
10 86762 Homebush Honey 17.03

Mitcham Rick, Ismay Bale, Homebush Shady

RACE 3
5:08: REAL PET FOODS ROLLESTON SPRINT PBD
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 12563 Know Gloating 17.48
2 56232 Mitcham Mercedes 17.38
3 52262 Homebush Socks 17.34
4 33641 Sozin's Prince 17.25
5 44154 Impressive Nixon 17.33
6 11826 Alpha Rascal 17.24
7 63771 Rose Petal 17.27
8 22222 Goldstar Western 17.36
9 46643 Chatty Mavis 17.09
10 86762 Homebush Honey 17.03

Mitcham Mercedes, Rose Petal, Know Gloating

RACE 4
5:27: ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH SPRINT
$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1 17853 Shane Baxter 17.01
2 26851 Mitcham Johnny 17.24
3 86646 Dave's Deal 17.10
4 73344 Simon The Pieman 17.20
5 17515 Verdun Bale 17.08
6 28111 Ava 17.04
7 52451 Opawa Barb 17.14
8 36884 Smash Wave 16.94

Ava, Verdun Bale, Shane Baxter

RACE 5
5:55: THURSDAY PLACE PICK DASH PBD
$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1 41217 Sweet Houdini 17.18
2 23167 Homebush Gena 17.37
3 F2133 Jump Start 17.43
4 22164 Fred's Grey Way 17.24
5 81872 Barber Cubed 17.06
6 73536 Goldstar Tookie 17.20
7 36X76 Laredo Jewel 17.02
8 44178 Caithness 17.28

Jump Start, Goldstar Tookie, Sweet Houdini

RACE 6

R Evans

J Dunn

J & D Fahey

T Duley

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
R Evans

J Dunn

R Evans

R Evans
A Roberts

Mitchell & W D Smith
McInerney

McInerney

McInerney

Grant

Roberts

Evans

McInerney

& D Fahey

McInerney

GUUWE RGO

Cleeve

Bradshaw
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Casey

Evans

& D Fahey
McInerney

GUPWWLLLQ Y@

PBD

McInerney
Bradshaw
Johnson
Lee
Roberts
Cleeve
McInerney
Grant

Ranowrgrqg

Wales
J McInerney

A Bradshaw

J McInerney

J Johnson

R Evans

A Roberts

AL Hart & DJ Voyce

6:20: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH 0272719588 DASH PBD

$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1 27162 Allegro Secret 17.35
2 15765 Epic Rooster 17.02
3 53422 Brown Sugar 17.13
4 4183F Homebush Leroy 17.13
5 87543 Scheffler 17.07
6 37786 Deliver My Son 17.19
7 44161 Goldstar McKenna 17.17
8 11887 Mitcham Xena 17.14
Scheffler, Goldstar McKenna, Epic Rooster

J Johnson

D Roberts

G Cleeve

J McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
B Dann

R Evans

J McInerney



RACE 7
45: VALLEY INN TAVERN STAKES
$5,100.00, C3/4, 520m

6:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
C

18458
66734
48532
16466
52573
51113
12231
85272

hief Dribble,

RACE 8

7

10: SPRINGSTON HOTEL

Opawa Jackson
Big Time Loch
Jovita

Opawa Kyle
Goldstar Davey
Chief Dribble
Goldstar Mostert
Nail It

$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1

O Jo b WwWN

9

10 13773
Goldstar Dynasty,

41524
12341
F1422
44721
52527
22176
81671
31175
65617

RACE 9

7

35: SELWYN RAKAIA VETS LTD STAKES

Know Remorse
Goldstar Dynasty
Pure Bedlam
Hidden Fates
Mitcham Dodger
Mini Jem

James Baxter
Adobe Derulo
Goldstar Hans
Dispute Or Not

$5,900.00, C5, 520m

1

=W N

6
7
8

Twenty Majors,

43127
42145
31417
58513
5
6X233
35251
23526

RACE 10

8:

00: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT PBD

Goldstar Mila
Goldstar Brooks
Opawa Conan
Twenty Majors

D Box Vacant
Opawa Hugo
Goldstar Remi
Sefton Heights

$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1

O Jo Wi

9

10 13773
Tiggerlong Panda,

21461
12333
12185
32214
33611
11148
21163
86215
65617

RACE 11
25: RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 5TH APRIL PBD
$3,100.00, C4, 295m

8:

1

O Jo Wi

Spot Lu,

83364
25633
36163
51547
14673
66188
35581
23164

RACE 12
50: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD
$2,800.00, C3, 295m

8:

1

O ~J oy Ul W

9

10 86762

13335
27434
16251
45331
87823
87754
11464
41633
46643

Roanne,

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 7
OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 10-

Blackware Iris,

Goldstar Pearl
Homebush Bentley
Culvie Bun

On Grid
Tiggerlong Panda
Muirfield
Goldstar Brodie
Wild Pansy
Goldstar Hans
Dispute Or Not

Talk Tonight
Homebush Rocket
Helsinki
Maccy's Girl
Goldstar Ange
Gone Astray
Spot Lu
Homebush Nash

Talk Tonight, Goldstar Ange

Homebush Ardie
Roanne

Homebush Caleb
Blackware Iris
Mitcham Andy
Goldstar Larson
Homebush Cash
Peace Maker
Chatty Mavis
Homebush Honey

RIB STEWARD R.QUIRK

Muirfield,

Goldstar Mostert,

SPRINT PBD

Hidden Fates,

Sefton Heights,

On Grid

DG

30.04 J Dunn

fstd D Kingston
30.03 J & D Fahey
29.93 J & D Fahey
30.05 R Evans
29.66 M Roberts
29.94 R Evans
30.10 J & D Fahey
It

17.06 G Cleeve
17.03 R Evans
16.98 J & D Fahey
17.17 A Bradshaw
17.10 J McInerney
17.07 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
17.25 J McInerney
17.03 M Roberts
17.26 R Evans
17.08 D Roberts
Derulo

30.84 R Evans
30.05 R Evans
29.92 B Dann
30.12 J & D Fahey
29.75 J & D Fahey
30.03 R Evans
29.93 J & D Fahey

Goldstar Larson

12

Opawa Conan

.22 R Evans

.12 J McInerney

.27 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
.09 R Casey

.90 D Roberts

.05 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
.17 R Evans

.91 J & D Fahey

.26 R Evans

.08 D Roberts

.32 Weir

25 J McInerney
09 A Bradshaw
.19 A Roberts
22 R Evans

17 R Casey

.24 AL Hart & DJ Voyce
.17 J McInerney

35 J McInerney
37 R Blackburn
28 J McInerney
25 R Casey

36 J McInerney
02 R Evans

24 J McInerney
34 B Dann

09 J & D Fahey
03 J McInerney

5.25 - 5.40PM
6.40 - 6.55PM



