

Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club**Venue: Addington Raceway****Date of meeting: Thursday, April 04****RACE 1**

4:30: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES

\$4,400.00, C3, 520m

1	14152	Goldstar Parker	30.23	R Evans
2	55123	Opawa Bobbie	30.74	J Dunn
3	516X4	Bandit Dan	nwtd	J & D Fahey
4	37544	Nighthawk Jet	DG	30.27 T Duley
5	11664	Zara Jem	30.61	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
6	34452	Goldstar Toby	30.16	R Evans
7	33255	Opawa Sean	30.39	J Dunn
8	61117	Goldstar Nova	29.93	R Evans
9	64834	Goldstar Rita	30.02	R Evans
10	17275	Rohan Bale	30.18	A Roberts

Goldstar Parker, Zara Jem, Bandit Dan

RACE 2

4:52: DAVE ROBBIE PHOTOGRAPHER DASH PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	45431	Stone Sober	17.32	C Mitchell & W D Smith
2	24261	Homebush Shady	17.09	J McInerney
3	16235	Homebush Mitch	17.42	J McInerney
4	22121	Mitcham Rick	17.21	J McInerney
5	41527	Free For All	17.30	M Grant
6	11655	Ismay Bale	17.42	A Roberts
7	86614	Goldstar Kenzie	17.11	R Evans
8	14356	Kate Baxter	17.23	J McInerney
9	46643	Chatty Mavis	17.09	J & D Fahey
10	86762	Homebush Honey	17.03	J McInerney

Mitcham Rick, Ismay Bale, Homebush Shady

RACE 3

5:08: REAL PET FOODS ROLLESTON SPRINT PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	12563	Know Gloating	17.48	G Cleeve
2	56232	Mitcham Mercedes	17.38	A Bradshaw
3	52262	Homebush Socks	17.34	J McInerney
4	33641	Sozin's Prince	17.25	J McInerney
5	44154	Impressive Nixon	17.33	J McInerney
6	11826	Alpha Rascal	17.24	J McInerney
7	63771	Rose Petal	17.27	R Casey
8	22222	Goldstar Western	17.36	R Evans
9	46643	Chatty Mavis	17.09	J & D Fahey
10	86762	Homebush Honey	17.03	J McInerney

Mitcham Mercedes, Rose Petal, Know Gloating

RACE 4

5:27: ACTIVE ELECTRICAL CHRISTCHURCH SPRINT PBD

\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	17853	Shane Baxter	17.01	J McInerney
2	26851	Mitcham Johnny	17.24	A Bradshaw
3	86646	Dave's Deal	17.10	J Johnson
4	73344	Simon The Pieman	17.20	A Lee
5	17515	Verdun Bale	17.08	D Roberts
6	28111	Ava	17.04	G Cleeve
7	52451	Opawa Barb	17.14	J McInerney
8	36884	Smash Wave	16.94	M Grant

Ava, Verdun Bale, Shane Baxter

RACE 5

5:55: THURSDAY PLACE PICK DASH PBD

\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	41217	Sweet Houdini	17.18	Wales
2	23167	Homebush Gena	17.37	J McInerney
3	F2133	Jump Start	17.43	A Bradshaw
4	22164	Fred's Grey Way	17.24	J McInerney
5	81872	Barber Cubed	17.06	J Johnson
6	73536	Goldstar Tookie	17.20	R Evans
7	36X76	Laredo Jewel	17.02	A Roberts
8	44178	Caithness	17.28	AL Hart & DJ Voyce

Jump Start, Goldstar Tookie, Sweet Houdini

RACE 6

6:20: STEVE ANNGOW DRAPES & BLINDS PH 0272719588 DASH PBD

\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	27162	Allegro Secret	17.35	J Johnson
2	15765	Epic Rooster	17.02	D Roberts
3	53422	Brown Sugar	17.13	G Cleeve
4	4183F	Homebush Leroy	17.13	J McInerney
5	87543	Scheffler	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
6	37786	Deliver My Son	17.19	B Dann
7	44161	Goldstar McKenna	17.17	R Evans
8	11887	Mitcham Xena	17.14	J McInerney

Scheffler, Goldstar McKenna, Epic Rooster

RACE 7

6:45: VALLEY INN TAVERN STAKES

\$5,100.00, C3/4, 520m

1	18458	Opawa Jackson	30.04	J Dunn
2	66734	Big Time Loch	fstd	D Kingston
3	48532	Jovita	30.03	J & D Fahey
4	16466	Opawa Kyle	29.93	J & D Fahey
5	52573	Goldstar Davey	30.05	R Evans
6	51113	Chief Dribble	29.66	M Roberts
7	12231	Goldstar Mostert	29.94	R Evans
8	85272	Nail It	30.10	J & D Fahey

Chief Dribble, Goldstar Mostert, Nail It

RACE 8

7:10: SPRINGSTON HOTEL SPRINT PBD

\$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1	41524	Know Remorse	17.06	G Cleeve
2	12341	Goldstar Dynasty	17.03	R Evans
3	F1422	Pure Bedlam	16.98	J & D Fahey
4	44721	Hidden Fates	17.17	A Bradshaw
5	52527	Mitcham Dodger	17.10	J McInerney
6	22176	Mini Jem	17.07	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
7	81671	James Baxter	17.25	J McInerney
8	31175	Adobe Derulo	17.03	M Roberts
9	65617	Goldstar Hans	17.26	R Evans
10	13773	Dispute Or Not	17.08	D Roberts

Goldstar Dynasty, Hidden Fates, Adobe Derulo

RACE 9

7:35: SELWYN RAKAIA VETS LTD STAKES

\$5,900.00, C5, 520m

1	43127	Goldstar Mila	30.84	R Evans
2	42145	Goldstar Brooks	30.05	R Evans
3	31417	Opawa Conan	29.92	B Dann
4	58513	Twenty Majors	30.12	J & D Fahey
5		D Box Vacant		
6	6X233	Opawa Hugo	29.75	J & D Fahey
7	35251	Goldstar Remi	30.03	R Evans
8	23526	Sefton Heights	29.93	J & D Fahey

Twenty Majors, Sefton Heights, Opawa Conan

RACE 10

8:00: THE HOMEKILL GUYS SPRINT PBD

\$4,000.00, C5, 295m

1	21461	Goldstar Pearl	17.22	R Evans
2	12333	Homebush Bentley	17.12	J McInerney
3	12185	Culvie Bun	17.27	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
4	32214	On Grid	17.09	R Casey
5	33611	Tiggerlong Panda	16.90	D Roberts
6	11148	Muirfield	17.05	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
7	21163	Goldstar Brodie	17.17	R Evans
8	86215	Wild Pansy	16.91	J & D Fahey
9	65617	Goldstar Hans	17.26	R Evans
10	13773	Dispute Or Not	17.08	D Roberts

Tiggerlong Panda, Muirfield, On Grid

RACE 11

8:25: RACING AGAIN FRIDAY 5TH APRIL PBD

\$3,100.00, C4, 295m

1	83364	Talk Tonight	17.32	Weir
2	25633	Homebush Rocket	17.25	J McInerney
3	36163	Helsinki	17.09	A Bradshaw
4	51547	Maccy's Girl	17.19	A Roberts
5	14673	Goldstar Ange	17.22	R Evans
6	66188	Gone Astray	17.17	R Casey
7	35581	Spot Lu	17.24	AL Hart & DJ Voyce
8	23164	Homebush Nash	17.17	J McInerney

Spot Lu, Talk Tonight, Goldstar Ange

RACE 12

8:50: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD

\$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1	13335	Homebush Ardie	17.35	J McInerney
2	27434	Roanne	17.37	R Blackburn
3	16251	Homebush Caleb	17.28	J McInerney
4	45331	Blackware Iris	17.25	R Casey
5	87823	Mitcham Andy	17.36	J McInerney
6	87754	Goldstar Larson DG	17.02	R Evans
7	11464	Homebush Cash	17.24	J McInerney
8	41633	Peace Maker	17.34	B Dann
9	46643	Chatty Mavis	17.09	J & D Fahey
10	86762	Homebush Honey	17.03	J McInerney

Roanne, Blackware Iris, Goldstar Larson

OPTIONAL KENNELING RACES 7 - 9 5.25 - 5.40PM

OPTIONAL KENNELING RACES 10- 12 6.40 - 6.55PM

RIB STEWARD R. QUIRK